FEATURES:
* Aluminum impeller
* Working temp.: 0°C to +60°C
* Insulation class B or class F
* CE qualified
* Lead wire or terminal for option
*
* 0°C to +60°C
* B F
CE
Model Impeller Dia. Rated Volt. Freq. Current Input Speed Air Flow Noise
MTTF-30.90 30 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.06 A 8.5 W 2800 RPM 40 m3/h 35 dB(A)
MTTF-30.120 30 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.10 A 15.0 W 2800 RPM 55 m3/h 36 dB(A)
MTTF-30.240 30 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.11 A 16.0 W 2800 RPM 100 m3/h 37 dB(A)
MTTF-30.300 30 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.10 A 16.0 W 2800 RPM 120 m3/h 39 dB(A)
MTTF-40.120 40 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.08 A 13.0 W 2750 RPM 90 m3/h 35 dB(A)
MTTF-40.180 40 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.13 A 21.0 W 2700 RPM 140 m3/h 36 dB(A)
MTTF-40.240 40 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.11 A 17.5 W 2700 RPM 190 m3/h 37 dB(A)
MTTF-40.300 40 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.13 A 21.0 W 2700 RPM 230 m3/h 39 dB(A)
MTTF-45.180 45 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.10 A 12.5 W 1300 RPM 64 m3/h 45 dB(A)
MTTF-45.240 45 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.22 A 23.0 W 1600 RPM 135 m3/h 45 dB(A)
MTTF-45.300 45 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.19 A 22.5 W 1300 RPM 107 m3/h 41 dB(A)
MTTF-50.120 50 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.08 A 15.0 W 2500 RPM 130 m3/h 40 dB(A)
MTTF-50.180 50 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.23 A 20.0 W 2650 RPM 210 m3/h 41 dB(A)
MTTF-50.240 50 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.11 A 20.0 W 2200 RPM 220 m3/h 42 dB(A)
MTTF-50.300 50 mm 230 V 50 Hz 0.13 A 22.0 W 2200 RPM 270 m3/h 45 dB(A)
Tangential Fan